Stirnu Buks VI
Makonkalna / 24.09.2016

Detailed evaluation

Povsaks, Rolans

Club: SPORTA PUNKTS
Number: 2156

Enduro Long Women

Category:
VZ3

Intermediate times

Control Split  Split  Split Pos

km Time km/h Cat.
101 - 29:38 50
Sprint Start - 24:21 - 53
Sprint Finish - 3:54 90
Finish - 10:47 - 27

Timing by SPORTident

Behind Pos Behind

Cat.
8:26
7:08
1:52
2:43

Stage score

Men
64
64

112
35

Total time: 1:08:40

Speed: - km/h

Rank in course/Total: 69 (of 477)
Rank in course/Men: 58 (of 235)
Best time in course: 48:38

Rank in category: 47(of 197)
Best time in the category: 48:38

Men
8:26
7:08
1:52
2:43

Total
km

Total
Time
29:38
53:59
57:53
1:08:40

Total Pos

km/h Cat.

50
52
53
47

Total ranking

Behind Pos Behind
Cat. Men Men
8:26 64 8:26
15:34 63 15:34
17:19 65 17:19
20:02 58 20:02

timing.sportident.com




